

If a customer informs you they have an allergy, please advise them as follows:-

“Please note that we cannot guarantee the absence of any allergen. As we use shared equipment in a busy environment, some products may not be suitable for those with severe allergies. Our menu constantly changes; please advise our Team every time you visit as we may be using alternate ingredients.”

Mi Chai Senior Management

Allergens list

All Day Breakfast

Desi Breakfast	Allergens
Masala Omelette	Eggs
Classic Roti	Wheat (Gluten), Soy
Parathas	Wheat (Gluten), Soy
Toast	Wheat (Gluten)
Chaii	Milk

Chana Paratha	Allergens
Halva	Wheat (Gluten)
Roti	Wheat (Gluten), Soy
Paratha	Wheat (Gluten), Soy
Chaii	Milk

Full English Breakfast	Allergens
Fried Eggs	Eggs
Toast	Wheat (Gluten)
Vegetarian Sausages	Wheat (Gluten), Soya
Chaii	Milk

Omelette Wrap	Allergens
Omelette	Eggs
Roti	Wheat (Gluten), Soy

Omelette Bap	Allergens
Omelette	Eggs
Bap	Wheat (Gluten)

Omelette & Hash Brown Bagel	Allergens
Omelette	Eggs
Hash Brown	
Bagel	Wheat (Gluten)

French Toast	Allergens
Egg Mix	Eggs, Milk,
Bread	Wheat (Gluten)

Kids Menu

Chicken Strips	Wheat (Gluten)
Fish Fingers	Wheat (Gluten)

Main Meals

Butter Chicken	Allergens
	Yoghurt(milk)
Meat Keema with Peas with Roti or Parathas	Allergens
	Wheat (Gluten), Soy, Milk (Optional Chutney)
Chana Daal with Roti or Parathas	Allergens
	Wheat (Gluten), Soy

Snacks

Masala Chips	Allergens
	None

Nachos with Keema	Allergens
	Milk (Cheese Sauce)

Loaded Chips	Allergens
	None

Pakorras	Allergens
	Milk (Optional Chutney), Eggs,

Gol Gappay	Allergens
	Wheat (Gluten)

Samosa Box	Allergens
	Wheat (Gluten), Milk

Savoury Combo Box	Allergens
	Milk (Optional Chutney), Eggs, Wheat (Gluten),

Mi Roti

Classic Roti	Allergens
	Wheat (Gluten)
Butter Roti	Allergens
	Wheat (Gluten)
Classic Paratha	Allergens
	Wheat (Gluten)
Sweet Paratha	Allergens
	Wheat (Gluten)
Lime Pickle Achar	Allergens
	None

Brunch

Chana Chaat	Allergens
	Yoghurt (Milk)
Samosa Chaat	Allergens
	Wheat (Gluten), Yoghurt (Milk)
Chicken Boti Roll	Allergens
Roti	Wheat (Gluten), Soy
Chicken Boti	Wheat (Gluten)
Chicken Tikka Sandwich	Allergens
Chicken Boti	Wheat (Gluten)
Bread	Wheat (Gluten)
Kebab Roll	Allergens
Paratha	Wheat (Gluten), Soy
Keema Roti Roll	Allergens
Roti	Wheat (Gluten)
Masala Chip Butty	Allergens
Bap	Wheat (Gluten)
Keema Chips	Allergens
	None
Chicken Wrap	Allergens
Wrap	Wheat, Milk, Egg (Gluten)

Desserts

Milk Cake

Milk Cake	Milk, Eggs, Wheat (Gluten)
Milk Cake with Nutella	Milk, Eggs, Wheat (Gluten), Soya, Nuts
Milk Cake with Oreo	Milk, Eggs, Wheat (Gluten), Soya, Nuts
Milk Cake with Lotus Biscuit	Milk, Eggs, Wheat (Gluten), Soya, Nuts

Donuts

Donuts Plain	Wheat (Gluten), Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Soya
Donuts Plain with Nutella	Wheat (Gluten), Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Soya, Nuts
Donuts With Milk Chocolate	Wheat (Gluten), Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Soya
Donuts With White Chocolate	Wheat (Gluten), Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Soya
Donuts With Caramel Sauce	Wheat (Gluten), Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Soya
Donuts With Lotus Biscoff	Wheat (Gluten), Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Soya

Cheesecakes	Allergens
<i>Ferrero Rocher Cheesecake</i>	Wheat (Gluten), Milk, Soya, <i>May contain traces of nuts</i>
<i>Red Velvet</i>	Milk, Eggs, Wheat (Gluten), Soya <i>May contain traces of nuts</i>
<i>Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake</i>	Wheat (Gluten), Milk, Soya <i>May contain traces of nuts</i>
<i>Salted Caramel Cheesecake</i>	Wheat (Gluten), Milk, Soya <i>May contain traces of nuts</i>

Halwa

Gajar Halwa	Allergens
	Wheat (Gluten), Milk

Shai Halwa	Allergens
	Milk

Choc Dipped Flapjack	Allergens
	Gluten, Milk

Warm Fudge Brownie	Allergens
	Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Nuts, Soya

Churros With Sauce	Allergens
	Churros, Egg

Mi Wraps

Nutella Wrap	Allergens
Nutella Wrap (Paratha)	Wheat (Gluten), Soya, Nuts
Biscoff Wrap	Allergens
Biscoff Wrap (Paratha)	Wheat (Gluten), Soya

Falooda

Pista Falooda	Allergens
	Nuts, Milk, Wheat (Gluten)

Kulfi Falooda	Allergens
	Nuts, Milk, Wheat (Gluten) Eggs

Mi Gelato

Mango Gelato	Milk
Pistachio Gelato	Nuts, Milk, Wheat (Gluten)
Kulfi Gelato	Nuts, Milk, Gluten, Eggs

Mi Chaii

Chaii	Allergens
Karak Chaii	Milk
Karak Saffron	Milk
Kashmiri Chaii	Milk
Karak Coffee	Milk
Karak Chocolate	Milk
Iced Karak Coffee	Milk
Iced Karak Chai	Milk
Orange Juice	<i>No known allergens</i>
Green Tea	<i>No known allergens</i>